
$608,000

15859 68TH CT N, LOXAHATCHEE, FL, 33470
https://equinoxrealtyinc.com

Turnkey 3BD/2BA + flex room/office in highly sought-after
Loxahatchee—NO HOA! Built in 2015 and set on 1.14 fully fenced
acres with an electric gate, this property is perfect for boaters, RV
owners, or anyone craving space and freedom. Inside, enjoy 48”
wood-grain porcelain tile, a freshly painted interior, white shaker
cabinets, granite counters, Whirlpool appliances, […]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential

• Homes for sale in
Loxahatchee FL

• Active

• 1700 sq ft

Amenities



Features: First Floor Entry, Other, Split Bedroom, Utility
Room/Laundry, Vaulted Ceiling(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Water Heater,
Refrigerator, Washer, Water Softener Owned

CommunityFeatures: None, Other

WindowFeatures: Impact Glass Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling System: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Building Details
Cooling features: Electric Year built: 2015

ArchitecturalStyle: Detached, One Story NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: The Acreage Exterior material: CBS Construction, Concrete
Block Construction

Roof: Shingle Heating: Electric

Parking: Driveway, Other


